Pressure Control Panels
and Tapping Points
Spectrocom
sp
e
c
tr
o

o o
-7
Ordering example CRS 2000V-1x3:
1 - basic version (no extensions)
2 - two extensions (per side)
3 - three extensions (per side)
n - n extensions (per side)
Ordering information:
CRS series Pressure control panels
CRS 2000 V - 1 x 3
ExtensionsControl panel
V - with high pressure vent valve(s)
-/- - no high pressure vent valve(s)
Control panel type
1 - single-sided panel
2 - double-sided manual change-over model
2L -
2LK - double-sided auto-change-over model with inlet contact pressure gauges
1K - single-sided panel with inlet contact pressure gauge
2K - double-sided manual change-over model with inlet contact pressure
gauges
double-sided auto-change-over model
For additional accessories such
as high pressure hoses, pigtails,
cylinder connections, cylinder
brackets, alarm units, etc. please
refer to separate datasheets.
0 1
g
p
ro
ce
s
a
ssB
ar
hu c
sag ga s
cu h
ra
B ss
a
s
ecor
p
g
100 1
g
p
ro
ce
s
a
ssB
ar
hu c
sag
1
sagbA
w
as
saget
0
g a s
cu h
ra
B ss
a
s